
LOT 26 EMERALD LAKES S/D

804-414, 804-416, 861-018,

HEDGEPATH LARRY S/HEDGEPATH KAREN A
115 NW DAUGHTRY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-126
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0861/0018 6/16/1998 WD Q I 90,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NETTLES

HEDGEPATH

0804/0416 4/12/1995 WD Q I 87,600
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GRANTEE:

RUSSEL NORTH CONSTRUC

J WESLEY & JANET H 
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9785 SFR 240 06/01/1995

1999HX Base Yr

115 NW DAUGHTRY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,040 118.9980 133.28 271,891 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1460

BAS 1,460 100 1,460 136,212

FEP 348 80 278 25,936

FGR 460 55 253 23,604

FOP 56 30 17 1,586

FOP 108 30 32 2,986

2,432 2,040 190,324

BAS= W29 W8 S32 E3 S2 E11 N2 E2 FOP= E14 N4 W14 S4$ N4 E14S4
E2 S2 E11 N2 E3 N9 FGR= E20 N23 W20 S23$ N23 FOP= N12W9 S12
E9$ W9 FEP= N12 W29 S12 E29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,788.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,682

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 340.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1995 1995 3 75 1,148

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1995 1995 3 75 300

4,130

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


